
Il Chiodo Fisso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazda Elmin (06/4233) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ticci Simone  (06/3929) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scala Angelo (06/2468) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merka Renato (06/3928) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Atlabachew Hiyaw (06/4203) 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capone Filippo (06/2883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Salvatore (06/1992) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 6 12 2,00

Bazda Elmin 06/4233 6 9 1,50

Ticci Simone 06/3929 4 5 1,25

Scala Angelo 06/2468 2 4 2,00

Guida Cristian 06/1540 2 3 1,50

Merka Renato 06/3928 4 3 0,75

Atlabachew Hiyaw 06/4203 6 3 0,50

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 2 2 1,00

Capone Filippo 06/2883 0 0 0,00

Di Pasquale Salvatore 06/1992 0 0 0,00

I Freccettari 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Hodza Amer (06/3697) 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cestone Gianluca (06/3326) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosi Marco (06/3910) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lelli Lorenzo (06/3971) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hodza Amer 06/3697 8 21 2,62

Cestone Gianluca 06/3326 8 16 2,00

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 8 11 1,38

Rosi Marco 06/3910 4 7 1,75

Lelli Lorenzo 06/3971 4 3 0,75

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 0 0 0,00

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00

Dart Club Tenacious SS

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calosi Paolo (06/3026) 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Draghi Marco (06/2248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calosi Paolo 06/3026 8 18 2,25

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 8 10 1,25

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 8 9 1,12

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 4 7 1,75

Papini Teresa 06/1823 4 1 0,25

Draghi Marco 06/2248 0 0 0,00


